St. Ives Distorical Society



ould you like to join us? Just print this page, fill it out, and mail it to the address below with \$50 for a one year full membership (active) or \$25.00 for a one year Friend of St. Ives (non-participating).

Also, you should go to **http://groups.yahoo.com/group/sihs** and then click the "**Join this group**" button to be added to our email list. You will receive news and information about upcoming events.

Have questions? Please contact **Josh Ritter** (director@saintives.com) or **Rebecca Roberts** (assistantdirector@saintives.com) for more information about the Guild.

Name*:		
Address:		
Phone number*:		
Email*:		
	* Required	
Check one:		
	Please contact me. I would like to perform in Renaissa	nce Faires.
	I do not want to perform, but I want to support what y Sign me up as a Friend of St. Ives Member.	ou are doing.

Enclose this form and a check to St. Ives Historical Society for \$50.00 (or \$25.00 for Friend of St. Ives Member) and mail to:

SIHS Membership

4060 Syme Drive Carlsbad, CA 92008

USA

St. Ives Historical Society is a 501(c) 3 corporation. Your membership dues may be tax deductible.